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Sessions  Add session  Report

Sessions

All

# Date

1 Tue 20 Aug 2024

2 Tue 27 Aug 2024

w

Tue 3 Sept 2024

N

Tue 10 Sept 2024

ul

Tue 17 Sept 2024

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Import  Export  Statusset  Temporary users

All | All past || Months || Weeks || Days

Type Description Actions [ ]

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101- 198312192012122004; Weri

P01 BOTAN| Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D eH X O
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101- 198312192012122004; Weri

P01 BOTAN| Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D eH X O
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101- 198312192012122004; Weri

P01 BOTAN| Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D B X O
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101- 198312192012122004; Weri

P01 BOTANI Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D eH X O
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101- 198312192012122004; Weri

P01 BOTAN| Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D eH X O
AET PLG
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Date

Tue 24 Sept 2024

Tue 1 Oct 2024

Tue 8 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024

Tue 22 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 5 Nov 2024

Tue 12 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 3 Dec 2024

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Type

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
PO1 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
PO1 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
PO1 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
PO1 BOTANI
AET PLG

Group: 2425-
01-PAG1101-
P01 BOTANI
AET PLG

Description

198312192012122004; Weri
Herlin, S.P, M.Si, Ph.D

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

197809052008012020;Astuti
Kurnianingsih

197805092008012020;Astuti
Kurnianingsih

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

8963560023; Dr. Fikri
Adriansyah, S.Si.

Actions

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U



# Date Time Type Description Actions

Group: 2425-
) . 01-PAG1101- 8963560023; Dr. Fikri
17 Tue 10 Dec 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM PO1 BOTANI Adriansyah, S.Si. 'ﬁ' x O
AET PLG
® Choose... v OK
<« Kelas AET Layo Jump to... v Kelas TEP A b

Administration
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L+ Settings
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L, Check permissions
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A~ Competency breakdown
Logs
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¥, Restore
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